European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Athal Arabian Horse Show (C National) H

ECAHO

Arabian Horse Center,

Kuwait

30 Jan 2026, Mares A

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: D AQSAM 91.9

Colour: grey
Owner: Alwawan TYPE 19.5

arabians m 195 195 195 195 20 195 20
18 18 18 18 18 18 18
15 155 15 15 155 15 15
195 20 20 195 195 19 195

2nd Name: NOURAH AL 91.6 W.O.
BADWAH
Colour: bay U 195
Owner: Dr. m 20
ABDULRAHMAN M Bopy BEE
ALAJMI AMDSTUD
LEGS 155 15 15 15 15 15 15
Y[e)V/S 195 195 195 195 195 19 195
3rd  Name: JUSTICIA AE I o0, M. M.M. MA. CL AA. CZ

Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMMED TYPE QiR

AL SAHHAF m 19.5 195 195 195 19.5 19.5 195

BODY 18 18 17.5 18 175 18 18
LEGS 15 15 15 15 16 15 15
()73 195 19 19 19 19 19 195

ath  Name: BN DIAMOND  90.7
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Nassar TYPE 19

Stud m 19.5 195 195 195 19.5 19.5 19.5
17.5 18 18 18 175 175 18
15 15 15 15 15 15 15
19 19 19 19 19 19 195



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: PONIKA
Colour: grey
Owner: Alwawan
arabians Alwawan
arabians

Name: DOHA AL
FAYYAD

Colour: bay

Owner: MOSLEH
HAMAD FAYYAD AL
ENEZI

Name: ATHBAH
ALHAMAD
Colour: bay
Owner: Ahmad
AlSakran

Name: AW FERIAL
Colour: grey

Owner: Almakaheel
stud

Name: SHADEN AL
FAYYAD

Colour: bay

Owner: MOSLEH
HAMAD FAYYAD AL
ENEZI

90.6

90.2

90.1

20

89.9

o 8

BODY RVAs
LEGS 15
MOVE QiR

TYPE 19.5

m 19.5
¥
5
19.5

19
18.5

el )@l 17.5

LEGS 15
MOVE QiR

19
18
14.5
19.5

18.5
18
15

19.5

18.5
18
14.5
19

18.5
18
15

19.5

19
18
15
19

19
18
15
19

19
17.5
14.5
19.5

19
17.5
15
19

19

18

15
19.5

19
18
15
19

19.5
18
15
19

19.5
17.5
15
19.5



10th Name: ANWAAR 89.8
AMK
Colour: grey
Owner: faisal al

jenfawi BODY 1
LEGS 15
(\[e)V el 18.5

19
7.5

11th Name: ROZE 89.6
Colour: grey
Owner: TN Stud L= 19
:Jelo )@l 17.5
LEGS 15
([e)V/- Nl 18.5
Judges

W.O. = A - Mr. William Oppen, AR

J.M. = B - Mrs. Julie Maden, GB

M.M. = C - Dr. Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

M.A. =D - Mr. Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE
C.L. = E - Mr. Chris Lowe, GB

A.A. =F - Mr. Ayed Al Mahhan, KW

C.Z. = H - Mr. Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES

19.5
17
15

18.5

M.M. M.A. C.L. A.A.

19.5
17.5
15
18.5

15
19

19.5
17.5
15
18.5

15
18.5

19
19.5
18
14.5
18.5

15
19

19

19.5

17.5
15
19

15
19.5

19

19.5

17.5
15
19



	Athal Arabian Horse Show (C National)
	Judges


