

5th	Name: PONIKA Colour: grey Owner: Alwawan arabians Alwawan arabians	90.6	W.O.	J.M.	M.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	C.Z.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	20
			H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5	18	18.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
6th	Name: DOHA AL FAYYAD Colour: bay Owner: MOSLEH HAMAD FAYYAD AL ENEZI	90.2	W.O.	J.M.	M.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	C.Z.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	18.5	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	17.5	18	18
			LEGS	14	14.5	14.5	15	14.5	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
7th	Name: ATHBAH ALHAMAD Colour: bay Owner: Ahmad AISakran	90.1	W.O.	J.M.	M.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	C.Z.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18.5	18	18
			LEGS	15	14.5	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
8th	Name: AW FERIAL Colour: grey Owner: Almakaheel stud	90	W.O.	J.M.	M.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	C.Z.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	15	14.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
9th	Name: SHADEN AL FAYYAD Colour: bay Owner: MOSLEH HAMAD FAYYAD AL ENEZI	89.9	W.O.	J.M.	M.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	C.Z.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	19.5
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19.5

10th	Name: ANWAAR AMK Colour: grey Owner: faisal al jenfawi	89.8	W.O.	J.M.	M.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	C.Z.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19.5
11th	Name: ROZE Colour: grey Owner: TN Stud	89.6	W.O.	J.M.	M.M.	M.A.	C.L.	A.A.	C.Z.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	14.5	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19

Judges

W.O. 🇦🇷 William Oppen, AR

J.M. 🇬🇧 Julie Maden, GB

M.M. 🇪🇬 Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

M.A. 🇦🇪 Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE

C.L. 🇬🇧 Christopher Lowe, GB

A.A. 🇰🇼 Ayed Al Mahhan, KW

C.Z. 🇪🇸 Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES